WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: 64310	Volman
GIACOMINI, JONES & ZAMSKY ATTORNEYS AT LAW	STATE OF OREGON 79 Page 6300
635 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, ORE. 97601	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument (Don't use this was received for record on the <u>20th</u> day for record on the <u>20th</u> day
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	label in coun- ties where
ERLING THARALSON 7208 LOTUS AVENUE SAN GABRIEL, CALIF. 91775	in book <u>M79</u> on page <u>6300</u> or as filing fee number <u>64310</u> , Rec- ord of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Win. D. Miltine</u>
	By Demichan Artach
BARGA	Fee S3 00
ERLING THARALSON, aka E. THARAL	IN AND SALE DEED
GRANTOR, conveys to	LSON,
THARALSON INVESTMENT CO.	· INC
ERLING THARALSON INVESTMENT CO. GRANTEE, the following described real property situate	Nevada corporation,
	in <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon:
An undivided c	
right, title and interest (40)	() interest, being all of Grantor's ad to the following described real property:
The Ward Interest, in an	id to the following day
the official nime the state of Lot 12	At many real property,
the official plat thereof of Clerk of Klamath County, Or AND ALSO ALL of Y	n file in the office, according to
AND AT CO. 1-	
then a a the Willaman	14 of ALTAMONT RANCH TRACTS EXCEPT EPT: Beginning at the Northwest corner TRACTS in Section 10, Township 39 South, te Meridian, in Klamath County, Oregon; t 109 feet: the South 4°25' East 531 5
thence North 0°06'	t 109 feet; thence North 88°40' West West 639 feet to the point of the st
The transmission of tr	- of Deginning.
A CONSIDER AT HON X	-0_{-}
In construing this deed and where the context so require Dated this $\underline{8th}$ day of \underline{MARCH}	AK KALLE XIVAK A XAYANA WANCH XX (Dark of the view over
Uated this OED	is, the singular includes the plurat
Galing Will day of <u>MARCH</u> , 19	<u>79</u>
ERLING THARALSON	
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	
Beneficial the above named	MARCH 8,
Erling Tharalson and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to behis	, 19 79
	voluntary act and deed.
(Official RSBatt) IN E L. PROCK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	10: Deratine L +
My Commission Expires	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12/16/80
MAIL TAX STATEMENT	ivy commission expires <u>12/16/80</u>
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS	S DIRECTED ABOVE
fular Giacomini, Jones & Attorneys at I A Professional	2 Zamsky
R35 Mat	Poration
Klamath Falls, Orego Telsphone: 503/83	
	~~//20